
Point % Foreign

Change Change Activity (%)

13-Feb          6,865.54    6,902.87   6,834.27     6,838.76         (38.03)         (0.55)                (373,001)                      6,629,296           50.22 

14-Feb          6,847.99    6,863.74   6,791.24     6,791.24         (47.52)         (0.69)                (461,378)                      6,217,426           42.16 

15-Feb          6,790.53    6,829.03   6,747.10     6,822.09          30.85          0.45                 143,876                      4,706,623           44.75 

16-Feb          6,814.26    6,848.48   6,808.53     6,815.91           (6.18)         (0.09)                (421,318)                      4,056,344           16.59 

17-Feb          6,805.21    6,808.97   6,745.54     6,779.02         (36.89)         (0.54)                (121,291)                      6,312,762           55.59 

Week 07
1    6,838.76   6,779.02     6,779.02         (97.77)         (1.42)             (1,233,113)                    27,922,451           37.59 

YTD
2    7,094.86   6,586.01          3.24              6,919,169                  205,415,630           37.28 

Daily Trading

  Date Volume Volume Value (Php) No. of Trades

13-Feb 1,006,268,656 6,599,745,420 75,372

14-Feb 969,202,202 7,372,785,434 76,827

15-Feb 1,088,743,488 5,258,231,045 77,049

16-Feb 1,200,479,354 12,228,914,469 64,593

17-Feb 851,141,230 5,678,056,688 53,206

Week 07 5,115,834,930 37,137,733,057 347,047

Daily Ave. (Week) 7,427,546,611 69,409

Daily Ave. (YTD) 8,102,801,726 79,636

Index Point  Market Capitalization 

Sector Close Change  (Php '000) 

All Shares          3,621.69        (31.48)          (0.86)            9.51         (1.67) Total Market 286 17,281,785,396            (0.60)

Financials          1,818.80        (12.31)          (0.67)          33.69         (5.93) Financials Sector 30 5,432,124,184             0.10 

Industrial          9,792.96        (58.49)          (0.59)          73.68         (1.94) Industrial Sector 73 3,258,302,745            (0.07)

Holding Firms          6,485.38      (159.27)          (2.40)           (4.30)          6.74 Holding Firms Sector 36 3,373,987,804            (1.95)

Property          2,959.04        (40.23)          (1.34)         (56.78)      (18.46) Property Sector 48 2,720,097,479            (0.61)

Services          1,703.13        (20.61)          (1.20)            6.74          6.35 Services Sector 65 2,103,853,154            (0.80)

Mining & Oil        11,227.31      (190.80)          (1.67)         (32.36)         (4.82) Mining & Oil Sector 23 361,497,822            (1.51)
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1
 High and Low figures refer to the highest and lowest close for the week.

2
 High and Low figures refer to the highest and lowest close for the year.
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Daily PSE Index (PSEi)

Date

    Weekly Report

High LowOpen Close

959,366,805 6,741,330,727 76,439

          959,365 

       4,860,712 

       2,932,847 

       7,382,556 

Weekly Sector Summary

% Weekly

Change

                20,198 

                78,689 

                39,962 

                96,573 

                69,714 

    13,658,487 

       7,218,999 

% Weekly

Change

No. of

Trades

    37,137,733 

Total Value

Php '000

                37,142 

              347,047 

6,543,135,731

5,309,522,176

10,590,122,175

2,118,024,43568,958

344,789 433,448,085

828,260,590 4,289,481,832 52,803 22,880,640           1,388,574,857 

1,082,849,895 4,892,811,376 76,597

4,682,386,845 26,547,610,881

388

Total Market

       3,217,026 

     99,248,230 

     14,577,782 

    VolumeNo. of Trades Value (Php)

9,835,397              631,454,708 

          3,095,735 

      106,167,400 

        13,344,669 

Regular Market

           212.63 

             365,419,669 

403

812,926,655 4,471,078,505

% Weekly 

Change

4911,559,665,99579,145

Market Capitalization

No. of 

Companies

% Weekly

Change

452

495

452

2,258

5,893,593

64,098 387,552,699           7,757,835,965 

       3,501,149 

998,982,900 6,152,908,442 74,852 7,285,756              446,836,978 520

Non-regular Market (Block Sales & Odd Lot)

          2,425,250        2,281,373 

   Value (Php)

       3,339,402           2,878,024 

          1,817,513        2,238,831 

No. of Trades

          3,128,147 
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